
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

GODO KAISHA IP BRIDGE I,

Plaintiff,

v.

OMNIVISION TECHNOLOGIES, INC.,

Defendant.

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

C.A. No. 16-290-SLR

JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

NOTICE OF SERVICE

The undersigned counsel hereby certifies that copies of the following documents were

caused to be served on June 30, 2016 upon the following attorneys of record at the following

addresses as indicated:

OMNIVISION'S OBJECTIONS AND RESPONSES TO FIRST SET OF
INTERROGATORIES RELATING TO VENUE;

OMNIVISION'S OBJECTIONS AND RESPONSES TO FIRST SET OF REQUEST
FOR PRODUCTION RELATING TO VENUE; and

OMNIVISION'S OBJECTIONS AND RESPONSES TO FIRST SET OF REQUESTS
FOR ADMISSION RELATING TO VENUE.

VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL

Stamatios Stamoulis
Richard C. Weinblatt
Stamoulis & Weinblatt LLC
Two Fox Point Centre
6 Denny Road, Suite 307
Wilmington, DE 19809
stamoulis@swdelaw.com
weinblatt@swdelaw.com

Michael W. Shore
Alfonso Garcia Chan
Joseph F. DePumpo
Jennifer M. Rynell
Russell J. DePalma
Ari Rafilson
Shore Chan DePumpo LLP
901 Main Street, Suite 3300
Dallas, TX 75202
shore@shorechan.com
achan@shorechan.com
jdepumpo@shorechan.com
jrynell@shorechan.com
rdepalma@shorechan.com
arafilson@shorechan.com
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Hiromasa Ohashi
Jeff J. Horn, Jr.
Cody A. Kachel
Ohashi & Horn LLP
1120 Avenue of the Americas, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10036
ohashi@ohashiandhorn.com
horn@ohashiandhorn.com
ckachel@ohashiandhorn.com

OF COUNSEL:

Edward G. Poplawski
WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI

Professional Corporation
633 West Fifth Street, Suite 1550
Los Angeles, CA 90071
Tel: (323) 210-2901

James C. Yoon
WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI

Professional Corporation
650 Page Mill Road
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1050
Tel: (650) 493-9300

Jennifer J. Schmidt
Madeleine E. Greene
WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI

Professional Corporation
One Market Street
Spear Tower, Suite 3300
San Francisco, CA 94105-1126
Tel: (415) 947-2000

Dated: July 8, 2016
1228345 / 43303

POTTER ANDERSON & CORROON LLP

By: /s/ Bindu A. Palapura
David E. Moore (#3983)
Bindu A. Palapura (#5370)
Stephanie E. O’Byrne (#4446)
Hercules Plaza, 6th Floor
1313 N. Market Street
Wilmington, DE 19801
Tel: (302) 984-6000
dmoore@potteranderson.com
bpalapura@potteranderson.com
sobyrne@potteranderson.com

Attorneys for Defendant OmniVision
Technologies, Inc.
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